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MVCA Fee Schedule: 2025 
Schedule “G” Fees 

Stewardship Services 

 
HST is in addition to all fees unless otherwise specified. 

Stewardship Services Fee 
Seedlings (trees and shrubs) bareroot stock $5 
Potted shrubs (1 or 2 gallon) $15 
Potted Trees (1 or 2 gallon) $20 
Plugs/Wildflowers $5 
Coco Disks /Mulch $1.50 
Pre-consultation, site visit, and planting plans Free 
Planting services – Planting Crew (4 staff) minimum 3 hours + mileage1 $510 
Additional Hourly Rate $170 
Premium charged on the above goods and services when provided to 
implement Violation Remediation Agreements 

50% 

 

 
1 Mileage rate is $0.60 per kilometre. 
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